
HEALTHY AREA

CARIBBEAN SURPRISE
Warm mango salad with avocado,
prawns and mango vinaigrette

GARDEN AND SEA
Tomato salad with albacore tuna,
roasted pepper and sweet vinaigrette

ITALIAN BURRATA FROM PUGLIA
With pear confit, arugula pesto, pomodoro,
and black olive powder

17

Angus beef steak tartare “pincho”
with sriracha emulsion on
aged parmesan quesadilla (3 pcs)

Sautéed Boletus with free-range
egg yolk, truffle, and parmentier

Argentinian empanadas
filled with braised veal

Your favorite croquettes (8 pcs)

Russian Salad with kalamata olive cream,
basque piparra, and music-paper bread

Pork gyozas with tamari soy sauce, crispy
scallions, and smoked chili emulsion (8 pcs)

“Music-Paper Bread Bites” with tartar of
marinated red tuna in tamari soy sauce
and cured egg yolk sauce (3 PCS)

Our Indonesian prawn tempura

Grilled octopus
from Rías Baixas

Crispy chicken, tonkatsu sauce

Acorn-fed Iberian ham with tomato and bread

The authentic Mexican
cochinita pibil taco

El otro Taco, de camarones
crujientes con salsa de chile pasilla

Cheese board

Pizza with mushrooms and truffle

14

18

5.3

13.5

12

12.9

12

17.9

26

13.5

25

5/ud

5/ud

24

16

GLUTENFREE

15

16

EL HUERTO

Artichoke Flowers with salt flakes 

Grilled Avocado filled with  ceviche-style
shrimp tartare, habanero-infused tiger's milk,
and accompanied by sweet potato chips

5.2/ud

15.5

GLUTENFREE

MEAT

EL STEAK TARTAR 
To your liking 21

FROM THE GRILL

ANGUS SIRLOIN
With Padrón peppers

PICAÑA
Grilled with baked potatos and corn

CHICKEN CHURRASQUITOS
Grilled with rustic potatos

GALICIAN SKIRT STEAK
Grilled with fried peppers, confit potato,
and smoked salt

19

28.9

15

19

GRILLED BURGERS

CHIMICHURRI
Beef with tomato, bacon, provolone
cheese and chimichurri sauce

SMASH BURGER
2 beef patties with bacon, american cheddar, 
cheddar americano, crispy onion and pickles

WAGYU
With truffle mayonnaise, caramelized
Pedro Ximenez onions, parmesan,
arugula and boletus

MINI WAGYU BURGERS (5 ud)
Wagyu beef, sesame seed bun, tomato-basil,
and Parmesan

12.5

12.9

17

18

GLUTENFREE, THE BURGERS WILL COME WITHOU BREAD.
OPTION OF GLUTENFREE BURGER BUN WITH A SURCHARGE OF 1.10€

FROM THE SEA

RED TUNA TATAKI
Lightly cooked, with kumato and avocado

SQUID IN ONE BITE 
Two textured with vegetable pisto

COD CONFIT
Low-temperature confit cod with warm
escalivada, almonds, and vegetable chips

SALMON TARTARE
With avocado and spyce-sweet sauce

MARINATED TUNA TARTARE
In sesame and togarashi,
with wakame seaweed

19

18.5

GLUTENFREE

DESSERT

The brownie that tickles,
with vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu

Our homemade cheesecake
with cookie ice cream

The warm Swiss chocolate coulant,
with vanilla ice cream

Assorted ice creams (2 scoops)

8

8

8

8

6

GLUTENFREE

PASSION FOR WINE

ENOLOUNGE ARAVACA
Avenida de Valdemarín, nº165

28023 Aravaca · Madrid
913 079 263

ENOLOUNGE LA MORALEJA
C/ De la Begonia, nº135

Centro Comercial los Porches
El Soto de la Moraleja

28109 Alcobendas · Madrid
918 053 071

ENOLOUNGE COPA CLUB
C/ Barlovento, nº 30

C.C. El Zoco de Pozuelo
28223 Pozuelo de Alarcón · Madrid

915 138 100

OUR GOURMET BURGERS DO NOT COME WITH A TOP BUN

23

17

20

Dear guest, kindly contact the
serving staff for assistance with
your selection in case you suffer
from food allergy or intolerance.
A list of allergens is available
on request. 

Consumers are advised that
some fishing products have been
frozen, following Royal Decree
1420/2006 December 1st to
prevent parasitism by anisakis.

“SELECT THE PERFECT
COMBINATION FOR YOUR
FOOD FROM OUR WINE LIST”

PICOTEO TO SHARE


