ENGLISH MENU

en copa de balón ENOLOUNGE

G

"SELECT THE PERFECT COMBINATION FOR YOUR FOOD FROM OUR WINE LIST" Dear guest, kindly contact the serving staff for assistance with your selection in case you suffer from food allergy or intolerance. A list of allergens is available on request.

Consumers are advised that some fishing products have been frozen, following Royal Decree 1420/2006 December 1st to prevent parasitism by anisakis.

en copa de balón ENOLOUNGE

PICOTEO TO SHARE

 Angus beef steak tartare "pincho" with sriracha emulsion on aged parmesan quesadilla (3 pcs) 	14
 Sautéed Boletus with free-range egg yolk, truffle, and parmentier 	18
Argentinian empanadas filled with braised veal	5.3
Your favorite croquettes (8 pcs)	13.5
Russian Salad with kalamata olive cream, basque piparra, and music-paper bread	12

	Pork gyozas with tamari soy sauce, crispy scallions, and smoked chili emulsion (8 pcs)	12.9
	"Music-Paper Bread Bites" with tartar of marinated red tuna in tamari soy sauce and cured egg yolk sauce (3 PCS)	12
	Our Indonesian prawn tempura	17.9
•	Grilled octopus from Rías Baixas	26
	Crispy chicken, tonkatsu sauce	13.5
•	Acorn-fed Iberian ham with tomato and bread	25
	The authentic Mexican cochinita pibil taco	5/ud
	El otro Taco, de camarones crujientes con salsa de chile pasilla	5/ud
•	Cheese board	24
	Pizza with mushrooms and truffle	16

• GLUTEN-FREE

en copa de balón N ENOLOUNGE

HEALTHY AREA

•	CARIBBEAN SURPRISE Warm mango salad with avocado, prawns and mango vinaigrette	17
•	GARDEN AND SEA Tomato salad with albacore tuna, roasted pepper and sweet vinaigrette	15
•	ITALIAN BURRATA FROM PUGLIA With pear confit, arugula pesto, pomodoro, and black olive powder	16
	EL HUERTO	
•	Artichoke Flowers with salt flakes	5.2/ud

Grilled Avocado filled with ceviche-style shrimp tartare, habanero-infused tiger's milk, and accompanied by sweet potato chips igodol15.5

• GLUTEN-FREE

en copa de balón ENOLOUNGE

GRILLED BURGERS

CHIMICHURRI Beef with tomato, bacon, provolone cheese and chimichurri sauce	12.5
SMASH BURGER 2 beef patties with bacon, american cheddar, cheddar americano, crispy onion and pickles	12.9
WAGYU With truffle mayonnaise, caramelized Pedro Ximenez onions, parmesan, arugula and boletus	17
MINI WAGYU BURGERS (5 ud) Wagyu beef, sesame seed bun, tomato-basil, and Parmesan	18
OUR GOURMET BURGERS DO NOT COME WITH A TOP B	UN

• GLUTEN-FREE, THE BURGERS WILL COME WITHOU BREAD. OPTION OF GLUTEN-FREE BURGER BUN WITH A SURCHARGE OF 1.10€

en copa de balón

MEAT

•	EL STEAK TARTAR To your liking	21
	FROM THE GRILL	
•	ANGUS SIRLOIN With Padrón peppers	28.9
	PICAÑA Grilled with baked potatos and corn	19
•	CHICKEN CHURRASQUITOS Grilled with rustic potatos	15
•	GALICIAN SKIRT STEAK Grilled with fried peppers, confit potato, and smoked salt	19
	FROM THE SEA	
•	RED TUNA TATAKI Lightly cooked, with kumato and avocado	19
•	SQUID IN ONE BITE Two textured with vegetable pisto	18.5
•	COD CONFIT Low-temperature confit cod with warm	

escalivada, almonds, and vegetable chips 23

SALMON TARTARE With avocado and spyce-sweet sauce	17
MARINATED TUNA TARTARE In sesame and togarashi, with wakame seaweed	20

GLUTEN-FREE

en copa de balón ENOLOUNGE

DESSERT

The brownie that tickles, with vanilla ice cream	8
Tiramisu	8
Our homemade cheesecake with cookie ice cream	8
The warm Swiss chocolate coulant, with vanilla ice cream	8
Assorted ice creams (2 scoops)	6
GLUTEN-FREE	

en copa de balón ENOLOUNGE

ENOLOUNGE ARAVACA

Avenida de Valdemarín, nº165 28023 Aravaca · Madrid 913 079 263

ENOLOUNGE LA MORALEJA

C/ De la Begonia, nº135 Centro Comercial los Porches El Soto de la Moraleja 28109 Alcobendas · Madrid 918 053 071

ENOLOUNGE COPA CLUB

C/ Barlovento, nº 30 C.C. El Zoco de Pozuelo 28223 Pozuelo de Alarcón · Madrid 915 138 100

PASSION FOR WINE

en copa de balón . ENOLOUNGE

 \mathbb{G}